WELCOME TO THE EXCITING NEW LOOK
OF IN-STORE RETAIL!
We are proud to introduce
QUICK®, a highly visible,
customer driven, retail
branded merchandising
program
Customers have

Part number requires a
product number and quantity
Part Number Key
P=Positive
N=Negative
U=Universal
E=5/16
F=3/8
H=1/2
C=#10
D=1/4
V=45°
L=90°
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.
Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614